LEAN
B/

B Rislihisioeng

VAN

(%) B# - Hi@ BR - AENR & FREFS HiIF RikX X

ISR




Marketing In Actlon Serles: Relationship Marketing .

Copyright © by Merlin Stone and Nell Woodcock, 1995.

All rights reserved. No part of this book may be reproduced In any
form or by any means without permission In writing from the publishers.

2 3 R R PR e 3E E Kogan Page 2 A4 E M amR i At M i iz -
A2 R A AT, A5 AT BB 5> A8 LU UM A R bR .

WLETE BELR

LEAN
Eiy/4

XREWH
£ OBA MR RA-ERBE & REF T AKX R

IR LSRR AR
(LART4EER93F % 200233)

£17 LWmABRE

24 2HEEFEVE

A  LESERNEE D

R bskmenR

FAE %1092 1732

ENgk 7.5

T 114

MWK 198458 B 1A

K 19858 AM1K

EN¥ 15100

ISBN7 - 80613 - 750 -5 / F+282
B 001998 - 084
EHr: 10.00 5T

ZANMIMNMIITIITTIs:




B RREHCBRA AN EEHENTR, BAIAH
BhAxGTAHE BUEERIFEFHAREE LR, XE
REARERAFHREE, XA LLTHEHNPH -2 X AR
B AuvBRERS ERAR BRI ENEBEEETHE . RET
~ERBENETEREXRNT %,

AHARSFEABETXRAEHAIMM IAEER HE
S5RSHEZNRBAANHB AREHEFCERNHTE,

ZBMAE  RMNARAPRGREHHAXREHNLT KR
MEANTEXERFTHBLPFER. RNERIZERBER RN
FEM FUANARNHE REFERRRLESHENX £

BEOCHAILCRERZIES , ARA - LA T LR
BlEXZNBEMEHERL,

4 B - # ¥ 4% (Larry Hirst)
IBM 4 K& 2 5]
R PR ENREEE



B R % - K AR A B # (Mike Wallbridge) 2 i # By % B %4
RH#ENBBERHNARERZS 2T A RET  EXFH
EdfR —EfEY A RNER, RATHENENATHS
=9 BEETE BERS FERREHE. ZEXKFr ¥
E—RESREEXREY Y, RET SR WHTAX B HE
WEPFRREMN. (XEAERTREIHFND

YR, BHARATRERANNIA, ZLFE/AMN I LW IHEHR
NE . RAEMX B AT R % HKE (Ackiom), B 3 KA H & 2
& ( Barclays Merchant Services ), ¥ B #t & 4 # ( British
Airways) , ¥ ( Kodak ) , B # ( Jaeger) , % & ¥t & E ¥ K &/ F
(Sainbury’ s Homebase), X A& (Volkswagen), & & ¥ - % W
(Wiggins Teape) |- R T M ¥3 T 4 K H, S REARB K
A BMAS , EERMEFBEFENRASROAKEEHY

A
(=3

B #k - #7 i (Merlin Stone)




HEFABHARSUERTR ——F H, ERXR M AT H
B X RN BN RBEATPHERMEBRMET R &,
7 ok A T U 3 b 4] B,

RU,THFURAEAMANERAFREKGKX TH44
R EFRBARENRARBTRANEB  ARHRES
1w AT % 7 B,

LR E % B /K% (Derek Holder), B # £ 4 #F 5 Fr
EMLE, REMEZEECHRTHEETRS, AEEFHNE
HERMBABNRNAOBEFEBBNELRT R, RN*FH
RIKTHSHE, tFAEAL XHERERH, ELEXETE
W R .

# R % - 5t % (Peter Georgeu), 46 ¥8 4 & & 4 7
(Direct Access) ¥ E £ # , B FAT R R ZE TH LA 5 B R
B WEETHAFERAFEAN  BEFALRFHAN,
EBECEFERBIASHRI VNN BAUAHAER. &
HEFRREAVN L2 ERNGLERERBA(ELEERR
BT

J& /% - 5 8 # 5 (Neil Woodcock)




............................................................

............................................................

¥ & 4o

o = o

R X% -7 - SR

AEHHE
RAEHHWEREY
RXEAEHERE 5 ki
REEHHEN
XAEHEHEXRRER
REAEHHRER

HiEM kX REHNER
EHEE ST

W AT Bk R E AR
BAXREARBELRS
RXABEHEF &

WA BRE

BREREM 4

&R WA
MPARR R

iR % 4

BRE % W

@ 0 O A W NN~

Joansoo

883



£ =
£ =ZE
EHm=

B AKX REHNRIK
EHNAEERER

B EER

AEEK
ftoREBEH X RBR
4G BRE A

BERIBEBITBAL  wereerererereencnerieneens

RENS —REEIA
X R EHITR

R SERS: ok

Ao EF RN RR
MERPE*ET
EEBRTF¥FI AeHNER
XEAEHEARH

AR AR EREY
BB X REHNRE
SR AR

ity 00, T . OO U

EHRE
— ANCYIE R BB R E LA
“WIERBH T E A

BEAXRAEHEFERMALTE

X R EHBRAR KX R EA

2

21

25
25
26
28
37

38

SRREB2B8S8

FREERBL



XEZEHNER &0
KEEREAEEER 68
BANEDEA 69
KEXREHAFTIE 69
ARG T K 70
$ H B OHEBBERLRREE o e 73
TAEEFEE 73
HAEARXABRRBKH et 74
A B“HEH LR 74
HRAELHER 75
RRBHEER 77
T R R 89 R S 79
B e X F TR 81
HBERE 81
BeE M G ER 82
BHRER L 85
BEXREXBMAE 86
N E ONBHEBERER - 88
ERAM 4 ) 88
N LSRR 89
XA B —HH 90
B AR A s ik 0
FRAEELER 101
BRBRAEER 102

A R 3 ' 102




L E OBRGFISESHBEBIR s 105

R X REH 105
REBRE 5 HRFEBRE SRR 106
wRE R 106
M- - ¥ 108
DR 112
UERAEABO R R RS W ERS R 12
%l & X # 3t R 119
N 122
OB BAOREE e 123
BRA R A B ) 128
¥ € B & R ek 124
BRERMNEEM 125
BRERE 126
B R 127
ESh 127
] 7] 4 32 128
PAT 129
RR 129
% B AR 129
wEREN 130
XAREHE " BHE” 130
s A1 131
B b R 132
AL 133
W E A ' 133
& AN M 133



ik

%
& M X R
£ 3L & E LS

RiH B SEHE SRR

LA
14X

24 R
(ERSCE B2
RiEEH
HEWF

B IE AR
XA B
BB
HENEER

UL Loy )=

FRIREEX

R WEA
ERBPHAXREH
T tE o i R o A 2B
TH&H
THEANFE
ERRE
TRMBF L
UXAZAERITRKLE
RATAHNSRE

R 5

133
134
134

137
140
142
142
143
146
151
153
154
154

155
155
160
161
163
164
164
165
165
166
167
167




g+—%

F+E

fE R RS K G RE
SBFA

B ITRASHHWE -

R T e K
AJ B A&
TEGNRREERE
TSR
HWXR
EBREN R THTEE
v

BE g%

HREH
AR B R
AR

%R IR0 B AR
KA EHOE R S5 AR
AP
FEEEE KXY EHF
R EARE

& etz

xR GBPEAR

Cs 4K

=B ENE
R ME

RKABHERERERE
B2 ZAH 4

6

..................

169
169

170
170
171
172
173
173
174
176
177
177
177
179
180
181
182
182
183
183
185
186
186
187

189
189



£+

o AT & A

B E

BAE# At
& A
WELE
BB
HEmE
ERKEE
BERARBHYIE
EERE

SEE 4R RS
R iE R A
eRBHER
2

FERRXRARBHEN
ToAREENEN
XREHBARNBRR
xREH KK
{7 38 %R K
FR#H

* BJ %

..........................................................

190
192
193
193
194
198

212
214
215
218



f oS R

ZHHNE

RKEBHEMGEHEPHAREBANX HERR LD
HNE, EXRBFRIOBEAEEBRBA2EXRAEH . UR
IR AXZREHCRAIG M EHELHE KEHMFEHE R
sgrrbel RELRHELBMNEEER LN “BE"EH
Rif, RITEREE/RIRABHWMEE FTEE,UR
ERERBREERSERNEHRTE,

ABHELBRFTRABEHEEFT BREFRAIART.
RAXREHRAR—MEaEARBATHEH LRI MUY
HEMFETR, RMNHFFITALUHEREN BB —FHEHT
A, HE, RIIEEPAROALEAXETRET AEMER
REBEZERFOBEHLCRMPFT R, EETAFTAS
B AR A R E R T X EEH TR,

1

-




JoHE BN E R B BRI 4, R U T ER M RET
BARBINHBEEFHNER. H RIIEFNH T AL RB
DApise 3 72 B i L HafgE X R i A S 1 .

XAEHNWEERHE

XREHZFUETEEEREN:

SWHFHBHREALXE FRISEMEHAE,

EHEEETXREEEB R SAEE T, X ARRN
RAS 8 S AR AT , 7 B A QR 5 o BT B MR O o

KB W RA RS T E LS T EBRITF

1. SR A SRR ;

2. A B R RE AL

3. BRAERWEENEL.,

SR , PRI 45 O 35 3 B 7R 36 7R 6 4 10 26 7T B 3 OR 3 4R 40
PR EEHHEOF . MRGAE R RS EFRR LT
Z, AT RBER LR BH SAEANNERR.

BMBEATH T ERELTS:

O wAESLER;
O IR AR “EA A RS A E AT, X
HXREBEHSHEEHNERRARESEHE.

RREHMAE S

ERBHMRA TE SEE KLU RBRBE 6L




FABHEX. RAIBEFHBEREATHE AAE = a
MRS E,MEFREXREE —REEXELFIRE
HEE, RUFFERE BB EFNNERARSEMEF;E
HREFIBIA L, ERMBEEFEHETRIHRE. K5
BEZENRATBERET B, FFULTHEXREHE
fER BT, BT SBRIFLABRETEEGFMERR
BB,

XEABHOBBEE S EBIUT —PTRBATE:

1. REFEEFAS BBKF—BERPSHEEE, i
& EL  EHME W TR 7= 5 GYINE £ ARME) .

2. REMBERAEES, XARE N E N EHE WX
BELX MEENRN:

— BRI REEE R A (0 RR R AR FF TR
W45 &, B2RTBTERUKRKBHFE ).

— R EAE RS (— R, ERENEHESIER
B, EAEBEHRR).

XREHMEYL

XABHEERBITHEHEREANNERE, B
Hog LR FEPyREBIER RFFBER—THAREN. B
AR EHEXLNT:

(ABEERATHEWNE SEE EHNENEETER
TG 5 AR 7 LA F T T 8 S5 R
1. REMRFTFI IS — N EE 5




2. HUAFESXERMERMRXRE——MHEFEXRGF
MAAERRER;
3. BHXEREXHAEMAAMBHIXE

MBERHNMERXR—ITMFEXL BEBLREHRT K
WE¥, EMHEHFPE— TSR —FET, BEH
K2z —RRIBREMSAX SN BB E LB RE
SRR MR EF R X M. B REBERB, K
B AT R R

XA BHERERIEOM

1. I,

2. AHBR A

3. SERFEKER;

4. RAJRIESEE A RNMNXIILEBIMERINLEB—
Fp RS, MHACESERNSENLEFEHNFTHE
K& NFHE;

5. RERMNMEREHNLRBFLL.

YR T AR XA RAF R ER R X

XREHEMEXREE

HEAHR, XA RERMNEBEEHR. EFE T EN
HUME SR, A8, M AREARERREHERN
HMUHFHNTEATHEHNE—@. EHM—EHEBE,

4



thanit F — A LA LRV, THERNFERAREWER,
FUEREXREEX-RBAXMEE ABRASHH)EE
H. AAEKE, XREMREARGNEHEIIANEN, M
EXAEEMNRHRENARAMAENBRESE. RITAT
BHRANBX R, BARFEHEBAEXREHEALER
IEE KERHAEMERE

XAEHIHRA

ERFREREHNNESL , RARBRSBIIREEL
H—2T, S EBERT—HREZSHRREHG? XTILE
B EERFREACE . BF. FFENERXREHFIR
RIEMA TR, R &R, NBE ERFBEZEAXREHN,
BEHITAE. MEEHAHBREAXREHERFF B
FHZ—, AREREHZFUTTEREBAITHEHEN
— MRS FR R BH LE N T 35 RSB AR AR

IRIIEE— THHEHEFHRIEETAR —KR
GERTEENEHMERSREREE,

ERAREEL

FHEVRTHEHF¥TRETUWRSAFITRASHZ
—o MFREBHNRET =, T YR M8 B XK 6
HBAKTHEHEANE. RMALTERBERBRAXRRE
ot —RERUSTRIF o ABTELSH BE 12 = B R IBIFH Bk .
EEARIRE AT HEMFI AEAEGRAIEE RIFAHHE
UEMARES, HRHEE, ZOEXR, LFERARMAR

5




